
Disclaimer:
The City of Richmond assumes no liability either for any errors, omissions, or inaccuracies 
in the information provided regardless of the cause of such or for any decision made, action 
taken, or action not taken by the user in reliance upon any maps or information provided herein.

Location Reference

Document Path: G:\PDR\Planning & Preservation\CAR\Meetings\00 Current Meeting\Base Maps\Tools\Base Map.mxd

City of Richmond, VA
Geographic Information Systems

2007 Monument Avenue

Map printed by jonescl2 on 2019.03.07.

Monument Avenue

West Grace Street

Park Ave

Unnamed Al

N M
ead

ow St

Monument Ave E

Stuart Ave

W Grace St

Monument Ave W

Alli
son

 St

N R
ow

lan
d S

t

N A
llen

 Av
e S

W Broad St E

W Broad St W

Unnamed Al

Unnamed Al

Unnamed Al

Unnamed Al

Unnamed Al
Unnamed Al

Unnamed Al

401

2099

1899

2299

17
001805

412

200
1

201
5

185
3

220
1

18
40

202
1

181
2

203
7

202
7

182
5

183
9

200
0

183
7

221
5

18
08

2100

202
3

181
4

181
6

183
6

220
0

183
4

183
1

220
4

181
7

181
5

181
8

182
8

183
0

220
8

1800509

203
4

202
5203

1

202
4202

8

182
1

181
9

211
3

184
5

211
5

202
2

222
0222

2

400
407

182
2

182
0

183
2

203
2

411

402

220
7

181
1

2230
221

6
220

6

182
4

184
2

201
4

183
5

183
3

203
9

181
0

200
9

203
5

201
1

200
8

202
0

202
9

203
6

413

203
0

200
5 182

6

200
7

201
8

200
4200

6

201
6

204
1

200
3

201
0

202
6

184
8221

3

201
2

306

2033
221

8

220
9

210
2210

8

204
0204

2

19171915
1913

312

309

1911

2038

1838

2019

506

304

508

1806

502
504

1844

510

21212117

1804

307

500

2203
2205

2013

2111

405

2017

302

2104

715

1813

1827

2107

2211

406
408

719

310

1927

2225

1829

2110

2226

2101

2002

2106

717

2103

305303

2214

1802

1841
1847

2105
2120

721

19091907311

1823

1901

701

16431923
1921

1905

2217

2109

2112

2223

2116

2221
2219

2127

2118

1843

2224

1919
1925

2114

1903308

2129
2123

2131 2125

723

2119

2212

2227

2210
2202

410
404

1809

706

2124

2234

2229

O
1 inch = 200 feet

0 0.025 0.05 0.075 0.10.0125
Miles

2007 Monument


